Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 1
MIL-DTL-5015
(formally MIL-C-5015)
Series Mil-Spec
Circular Connectors
Catalog

Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 8
7. How to Order
MIL-DTL-5015 (Solder Contacts)
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 9
MIL-DTL-5015 (Crimp Contacts)
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 10
7. Connector Size
MS3100A wall mounting receptacles are used with the MS3057 cable clamp or with conduit
to eliminate need for the conduit box in applications where wires are carried thru walls or
bulkheads.
MS3100A - Wall Mounting Receptacle
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 11
MS3101A - Cable Mounting Receptacle
MS3101A solid endbell cable connecting receptacles are used for cable extension
requirements where mounting provisions are unnecessary.
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 12
MS3102A - Box Mounting Receptacle
MS3102A box mounting receptacles are used on boxes and equipment cases where no cable
support is required.
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 13
MS3106A – Straight Plug
MS3106A straight plugs are used with 3100, 3101 and 3102 receptacles.
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 14
MS3108A – Right Angle Plug
MS3108A Right Angle plugs, have a solid endbell and are used where wire must be brought at
an abrupt angle. Either the split or solid endbells on the 3108 are capable of being rotated
and locked.
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 15
7. Insert Arrangements and Alternate Positioning
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 16
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
sales@metabeeai.comPage 17
8. Contact Arrangement
Front face of pin insert or rear face of socket insert illustrated